
2022-2023 DEPUTY TITLE IX COORDINATOR LIST

SCHOOL TRAINED ADMINISTRATOR CONTACT INFO

ANNUAL DEPUTY 
TITLE IX 

COORDINATOR 
DISTRICT TRAINING 

COMPLETED
Backman Elementary Shannon Wilson shannon.wilson@slcschools.org 9/16/2022
Beacon Heights Elementary Brian Lowe-Kretschmar brian.lowe-kretschmar@slcschools.org 9/16/2022
Bonneville Elementary Wayne Culley wayne.culley@slcschools.org 9/19/2022
Dilworth Elementary Tyler Horne tyler.horne@slcschools.org 9/12/2022
Edison Elementary Sue Damm susan.damm@slcschools.org 9/12/2022
Emerson Elementary April Reynolds april.reynolds@slcschools.org 9/16/2022
Ensign Elementary Erik Jacobson erik.jacobson@slcschools.org 9/19/2022
Escalante Elementary Haloti Liava'a haloti.liavaa@slcschools.org 9/19/2022
Franklin Elementary Michael Tuckfield michael.tuckfield@slcschools.org 9/12/2022
Hawthorne Elementary Kody Colvin kody.colvin@slcschools.org 10/13/2022
Highland Park Elementary Debora Cluff debora.cluff@slcschools.org 9/19/2022
Indian Hills Elementary Thomas Luthy thomas.luthy@slcschools.org 9/13/2022
Liberty Elementary Adriana Pinto adriana.pinto@slcschools.org 10/24/2022
M. Lynn Bennion Elementary Christine Marriott christine.marriott@slcschools.org 9/16/2022
Mary W. Jackson Elementary Kalina Potts kalina.potts@slcschools.org 9/16/2022
Meadowlark Elementary Maggie Cummings maggie.cummings@slcschools.org 10/28/2022
Mountain View Elementary Jason Finch jason.finch@slcschools.org  
Newman Elementary Roxanne Nix-Sharr roxanne.nix-sharr@slcschools.org 10/13/2022
North Star Elementary Adrienne Lobato adrienne.lobato@slcschools.org 9/16/2022
Parkview Elementary Gabriel Guadiana gabriel.guadiana@slcschools.org 9/12/2022
Riley Elementary Angela Solum angela.solum@slcschools.org 9/12/2022
Rose Park Elementary Nicole Palmer nicole.palmer@slcschools.org 10/4/2022
Uintah Elementary Bruce Simpson bruce.simpson@slcschools.org 9/12/2022
Wasatch Elementary Adrienne Kumik adrienne.kumik@slcschools.org 9/19/2022
Washington Elementary John Kelly john.kelly@slcschools.org 9/13/2022
Whittier Elementary Bri Deleon bri.deleon@slcschools.org 9/19/2022

Nibley Park K-8 Frances Battle frances.battle@slcschools.org 9/13/2022
 

Clayton Middle Adrian Bancroft adrian.bancroft@slcschools.org 9/13/2022
Glendale Middle Valerie Gino valerie.gino@slcschools.org 9/19/2022
Hillside Middle JaNeal Rodriguez janeal.rodriguez@slcschools.org 10/12/2022
Northwest Middle Andrea Seminario andrea.seminario@slcschools.org  
SLCSE - Bryant Matt Smith matthew.smith@slcschools.org 10/26/2022 
East High Pam Pedersen pam.pedersen@slcschools.org 9/19/2022
Highland High Kim Parkinson kim.parkinson@slcschools.org 9/19/2022
Horizonte Tracy Sjostrom tracy.sjostrom@slcschools.org 9/12/2022
Innovations Stacey Briggs stacey.briggs@slcschools.org 9/19/2022
West High Sarah Thomas sarah.thomas@slcschools.org  

 
Open Classroom Karen Holman karen.holman@slcschools.org 9/12/2022
SLCSE Britnie Powell britnie.powell@slcschools.org 9/19/2022
Online Elementary Ken Limb kenneth.limb@slcschools.org 9/13/2022
South Park Academy Christopher Sullivan christopher.sullivan@slcschools.org 9/19/2022

SPA has a separate Title IX Coordinator - Mike Stumph - Please contact SPA for more information.
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